
Planning and Development Staff Directory

Richard L. Palilla, Executive Director
rlpalilla@co.armstrong.pa.us

Carmen E. Johnson, Assistant Director
cejohnson@co.armstrong.pa.us

Sally L. Conklin, Program Manager
slconklin@co.armstrong.pa.us

Thomas J. Swisher, Program Manager
tjswisher@co.armstrong.pa.us

Kathy A. Heilman, Community Development Coordinator
kaheilman@co.armstrong.pa.us

Kirsten J. Primm, Community Development Coordinator
kjprimm@co.armstrong.pa.us

Linda E. McKissick, Administrative Assistant
lemckissick@co.armstrong.pa.us

Marlene D. Welch, Bookkeeper
mdwelch@co.armstrong.pa.us
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